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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE MASCHILE DOPO 25 GARE

ROMANO
FRANCIA
SCARDELLATO
CARRAROLI
ZORZO

RICCI
CARDARELLO

BEVILACQUA

GATTO

TESTA

RAMADU
GERASSIMOV

BRESSAN

BELLISARI

SANTORO

BASCIANO

PREVIATO

ANDREA ASD PIPPARUNNERS SM30 1961
MARCO N.ATLETICA CISTERNA SM30 1543
FABIO ATLETICA SABAUDIA SM30 1302
GABRIELE FITNESS MONTELLO SM30 1080
MARCO FITNESS MONTELLO SM30 909
ANDREA ASD TORRICE RUNNERS  SM30 907
LUCA FITNESS MONTELLO SM30 565
THIERRY FITNESS MONTELLO SM30 499
CARLO ASD INTESATLETICA SM35 1566
MAURIZIO ATL. COLLEFERRO SM35 1133
SEGNI
DEMIS FITNESS MONTELLO SM35 1029
GUERORGUI PLAMENOV  FITNESS MONTELLO SM35 625
FABRIZIO A.S.D. ATLETICA SM35 607
SABAUDIA
DANIELE FITNESS MONTELLO SM35 531
GABRIELE ASD POD. AVIS SM35 493
PRIVERNO -EPS
ENRICO ABM PODISTICA SM35 467
WALTER ATLETICA SABAUDIA SM35 309

14

11

11

10

10



RICCI

BIANCHINI

DI VICO

COTICELLI

FAIOLA

MARCHIORI

BAZZONI

MISSIMEI

PARASMO

MIOZZ|

CELENTANO

MAROTTA

MONTIN

MASTRONARDI

POPOLLA

MASOCCO

CONSALVI

VALENZA

BALZINI

GUZzZ|

PANACCIONE

MENEGON

TOSI

AGHITINI

MARCO

GIANLUIGI

ANTONIO

FABIO

GRAZIANO

CLAUDIO

ALESSANDRO

PIERLUIGI

MARCO

ANNIBALE

ANDREA

GIANLUIGI

MIRKO

FABIO

PARIDE

EMILIANO

MARCO

ROBERTO

ANDREALUIGI

FRANCO

ALESSANDRO

ADRIANO

MASSIMO

DANIELE

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

RUNFOREVER APRILIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA SETINA

INTESATLETICA

PODISTICA
SOLIDARIETA

FITNES MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. ATL. CITTA' DEI
PAPI

RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNES MONTELLO

A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

NUOVA PODISTICA
LATINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

NUOVA PODISTICA
LATINA

PODISTICA PONTINIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA
SABAUDIA

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

1574

1524

1463

1277

1262

1210

1025

972

868

831

798

737

683

599

593

580

521

448

442

432

414

381

359

351

12

11

11

12

10

11



FIORE

MARRAZZA

DI LEGGE

MOLENA

PAOLUCCI

RASCHIATORE

TERMINIELLO

PETRUCCI

MERCURI

BUCCIARELLI

COLLENI

BAZZONI

BASILE

ANTEOTOMASO

SCARDELLATO

BELTRAMINI

ALFIERI

PISANI

MOLINARI

ALIBARDI

FRACASSO

MARCHETTO

EMILIANO

COSIMO

FABIO

EMANUELE

PIETRO

MIRKO

PIER LUCA

ANTONIO

ANDREA

GIACOMO ANTONIO

UMBERTO

ANDREA

ALESSANDRO

NICOLA

GIANLUCA

FELICE

ONOFRIO SANTINO

MAURO

MASSIMILIANO

ANGELO

LUIGI

PIETRO

AMATORI FIAT

INTESATLETICA

FRANGAR NON
FLECTAR

NUOVA PODISTICA
LATINA

RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

A.S.D. TORRICE
RUNNERS

INTESATLETICA

A.S.D. ATLETICA
CECCANO

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD ERNICA RUNNING

ASD FRANGAR NON
FLECTAR

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

INTESATLETICA

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM40

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

301

205

193

146

119

41

1548

1183

915

885

872

774

771

731

712

707

503

477

436

417

403

365

11

10

10

12



cloToll

TUDERTI

EDOARDI

CANCIELLO

ZAMPI

DIANA

ALIBARDI

D'EMILIO

DE ROSA

PATARINI

coccl

CALO'

MAUTI

IMPARATO

MINOTTI

SERAFINO

VARGETTO

PELLICONI

CIUFO

TIRELLI

MANTOVANI

DI IORIO

CECCANO

SIMONE

MARCO

ANTONINO

ROCCO

ARMANDO

ROSSANO

ROBERTO

ANTONIO

ALFONSO MARTINO

MAURIZIO

MAURIZIO

FULVIO

ARMANDO

CIRO

FABIO

LUCA

PAOLO

LUCA

GUGLIELMO

FRANCO

GIANLUCA

VINCENZO

ANGELO

RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. ATLETICA
CECCANO

FITNESS MONTELLO

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. ATLETICA
CECCANO

FITNESS MONTELLO

LATINA RUNNERS

FITNESS MONTELLO

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA PONTINIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

RUNCARD

GIOVANNI SCAVO
VELLETRI

NUOVA ATLETICA
CISTERNA-EPS

FITNESS MONTELLO

LATINA RUNNERS

VIRTUS CAMPOBASSO

FITNESS MONTELLO

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM45

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

351

337

337

299

276

194

179

162

157

154

143

120

107

101

97

86

75

61

2061

1203

1073

958

951

12

7

6



MOLINARI

ABA'

COLATO

SALVATORE

RUSSO

CARONTI

PANNONE

BIANCHI

PREGNOLATO

LA PORTA

ACCIAI

SPERDUTI

IPPOLITI

CORTESE

MARANGON

DI ROSA

ANGELLOTTI

SCHNIDERITSCH

MANCONE

ZORZO

RECCANELLO

COLOGGI

DE SANTIS

SALVATORE

TULLIO

MARIO

FABRIZIO

PIERLUIGI

IVANO

FABIO

AMEDEO

ALBERTO

ALESSANDRO

STEFANO

SERGIO

MAURO

PIETRO MARIO

MARCO

MASSIMO

GIUSEPPE

PIERLUIGI

ANTONIO

ROBERTO

CESARE

ANGELO

SALVATORE

ATLETICA SETINA

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

INTESATLETICA

INTESATLETICA

INTESATLETICA

POL.CIOCIARA A. FAVA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

BORGATE RIUNITE
SERMONETA

ATLETICA ANZIO

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD PODISTICA
AMATORI MOROLO

N.ATLETICA CISTERNA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD PODISTICA
PONTINIA

RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA
SABAUDIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD PODISTICA
PONTINIA

ASD RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

SM50

949

808

779

763

672

617

481

467

465

429

385

366

360

346

328

328

166

161

153

146

116

105

90



CIVITELLA

PARISI

COZZOLINO

MATTACOLA

DI RITA

CIPOLLA

RANDI

PETRUCCI

LUZI

MARTINELLI

ARDUINI

ZONZIN

ROSI

FORCHIA

GIORGILLI

MORICONI

KIRAMARIOS

BACCO

VALENTE

DATTI

MINGHELLA

GUGLIELMO

MAGNO ROBERTO

ANTONIO

GIOVANNI

LUIGI

SISTO

GIOVANNI

FELICE

ANTONIO

CANIO

ROBERTO

SERGIO

ANTONIO

NICOLA

LUCIANO

FAUSTINO

GIOVANNI

RICCARDO

GIUSEPPE

ODOARDO

COSTANTINO

MARATHON ROMA
CASTELFUSANO

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA
A.FAVA

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA
A.FAVA

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA
A.FAVA

RUNNERS ELITE
CECCANO

ATLETICA SETINA

N.ATLETICA CISTERNA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNFOREVER APRILIA

ATLETICA CECCANO

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. ATL. CITTA' DEI
PAPI

NUOVA PODISTICA
LATINA

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA
A.FAVA

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

RUNFOREVER APRILIA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

SM55

867

865

857

831

746

591

553

544

491

379

377

375

374

254

208

191

150

147

142

119

85



BELBUSTI

FIORINI

CATENA

MARRO

SERONE

RADICIOLI

MIRABELLA

CIANFRIGLIA

FLAMINI

PAONE

BUCCIARELLI

CASTELLI

MOLINARI

PERCOCO

LIZZIO

AMBROSETTI

CATENA

TACCONI

MASI

ENRICO

FELICE

QUINTO

MICHELINO

CLAUDIO

ROBERTO

LUIGI

FRANCESCO

ANTONIO

GIANNI

ANGELO

MARCO EMILIO

MARCELLO

ADRIANO

LEONARDO

ENZO

GOFFREDO

MARIO

LUIGI

A.S.D. ATLETICA
SABAUDIA

POLISPORTIVA
CIOCIARA A. FAVA

PODISTICA APRILIA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

FITNESS MONTELLO

UISP LATINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

UISP LATINA

FITNESS MONTELLO

PODISTICA
SOLIDARIETA'

ATLETICA CECCANO

NUOVA PODISTICA
LATINA

ASD ATLETICA SETINA

FITNESS MONTELLO

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA
A.FAVA

RUNCARD

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. ATLETICA
CECCANO

SM55

SM60

SM60

SM60

SM60

SM60

SM60

SM60

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM65

SM70

SM70

SM70

68

1107

942

762

608

475

243

74

634

474

428

302

219

116

115

64

380

282

198

10

10



INCITTI ANGELO A.S.D. ATLETICA SM75 196
CECCANO



